
Product Change No�fica�on

TE Connec�vity
Product Change No�fica�on: P-22-023687 PCN Date: 28-NOV-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connec�vity Product. In case of any further ques�ons about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connec�vity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specifica�on numbers are listed on the a�ached sheet(s).

General Product Descrip�on:
800header

Descrip�on of Changes
800 header Product packaging and quan�ty changes
Before A�er

Other a�achments:
Product Change Request-HVP800 header Package PPQ Change to 64 pcs

Reason for Changes:
Product improvement.Product improvement.800 header Product packaging and quan�ty changes
Es�mated Dates:
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):

30-DEC-2022
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

05-JAN-2023

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1-2322122-1 NO
2-2322122-1 NO
2322122-1 NO
3-2322122-1 NO
3-2322122-2 NO



Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part Discon�nued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1-2322122-
1 NO

2-2322122-
1 NO

2322122-1 NO
3-2322122-
1 NO

3-2322122-
2 NO

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part Discon�nued per
PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1-2322122-
1 NO

2-2322122-
1 NO

2322122-1 NO
3-2322122-
1 NO

3-2322122-
2 NO



Originated by/Date 0512-87176188-8396

NA

Product Name/
Description

2322122-1
2322122-2
1-2322122-1
1-2322122-2
2-2322122-1
2-2322122-2
3-2322122-1
3-2322122-2
4-2322122-1
4-2322122-2
5-2322122-1
5-2322122-2
2310578-1
2310578-2
6-2355198-1
6-2355198-2
7-2355198-1
7-2355198-2
5-2355198-1
5-2355198-2
2355198-1
2355198-2
2355198-3
2355198-4
1-2355198-1
1-2355198-2
1-2355198-3

2022/11/8

Explanation (Sketch is better when necessary)

Reason Details

Reason of Change Attachments

       Material       Fixture and/or Jigs       Drawing

       Inspection Methods       Manufacturing Machine       Specification

       Manufacturing Location       Die/Molds       Others Package change

       Operational Methods       Sub-suppliers

       Assy or/and Processing methods       Other

Engineering Change Result( Can be attached)

NA

Department Title SignatureCustomer Name Comments

GAD-CN-0121(Rev.B)

Before After

旧包装方式如下： 包装变更，新包装方式如下： 包装简化，提升产线效率

Customer Approvals

Customer Part Number/Rev NA Customer Description

HVP 800 header P/N

Project No NA Required Completion Date

PRODUCT CHANGE REQUEST

Xie Kun/20221108 Originator Phone Number

Approved by/Date Monica Tang/20221108 EC No.

16pcs/layer  4layers/box  64pcs/box             

包材 每箱用量

PE bag：610L-(381+165)W       1pcs
纸箱：385L-285W-245H        1pcs 
中空板： 375-275           5pcs
中空板隔挡: 375L-275W-57H  4pcs

16pcs/layer  3layers/box  48pcs/box             

包材 每箱用量

PE bag：610L-(381+165)W        1pcs
纸箱：380L-280W-185H        1pcs 
中空板： 375-275           4pcs
中空板隔挡: 375L-275W-57H  3pcs




